3/25/2014

1206S

16THREES

NINES

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
1206S

Totals:
16THREES

Totals:
NINES

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

6

o WN

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$1.61

$1.61
$1.28

$1.28
$1.12

$1.12
$54.00
$12.00
$39.00
$9.00

$114.00
$20.00
$53.75

$73.75

$191.76

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00

$0.00
$39.00
$1.00
$106.00
$3.50

$149.50
$12.00
$58.75

$70.75

$222.25

MC

Hold
$1.61

$1.61
($0.72)

($0.72)
$1.12

$1.12
$15.00
$11.00
($67.00)
$5.50

($35.50)
$8.00
($5.00)

$3.00

($30.49)

Per centOfSales

0.84

0.84
0.67

0.67
0.58

0.58
28.16
6.26
20.34
4.69

59.45
10.43
28.03

38.46

100.00

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.99

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.78
0.73

0.50
0.58

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01

0.01

0.22
0.05
0.16
0.03

0.05
0.16

0.70



