	Wager Type	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	1206S	6	\$1.61	\$0.00	\$1.61	0.84	1.00	0.01
1206S	Totals:		\$1.61	\$0.00	\$1.61	0.84		
	16THREES	3	\$1.28	\$2.00	(\$0.72)	0.67	0.99	0.01
16THREES	Totals:		\$1.28	\$2.00	(\$0.72)	0.67		
	NINES	9	\$1.12	\$0.00	\$1.12	0.58	1.00	0.01
NINES	Totals:		\$1.12	\$0.00	\$1.12	0.58		
	Regular	2	\$54.00	\$39.00	\$15.00	28.16	0.78	0.22
	Regular	3	\$12.00	\$1.00	\$11.00	6.26	0.76	0.05
	Regular	4	\$39.00	\$106.00	(\$67.00)	20.34	0.78	0.16
	Regular	6	\$9.00	\$3.50	\$5.50	4.69	0.73	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$114.00	\$149.50	(\$35.50)	59.45		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$8.00	10.43	0.50	0.05
	SPOTLITE	3	\$53.75	\$58.75	(\$5.00)	28.03	0.58	0.16
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$73.75	\$70.75	\$3.00	38.46		
Grand Totals:	_		\$191.76	\$222.25	(\$30.49)	100.00		0.70

1